
Calendar of Holidays 24-25 
 

August 19 (Monday)…………………………………………1st Day of classes at Legacy 

September 2 (Monday) ……………………………………Labor Day Holiday 

October 31 (Thursday)……………………..…………………Halloween 

 

NEW - November 11 (Monday) - Open for Veteran’s Day (this will be a makeup day for 
construction) *Updated 10/21/2024 

 

November 25 (Monday) …………………………………..Thanksgiving Holiday Begins 

December 2 (Monday) ………………………………….Classes Resume 

December 23 (Monday)…………………………………..Winter Holiday Begins 

January 7 (Tuesday)………………………………………..Classes Resume 

January 20 (Monday)………………………………………Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday 

February 17 (Monday)…………………………………….Presidents Day 

March 14 (Friday) ……………………………………………..Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 

March 17 (Monday)…………………………………………Spring Holiday Begins 

March 24 (Monday)……………………………………………Classes Resume 

May 26 (Monday)……………………………………………Memorial Day Holiday 

May 30 (Friday)………………………………………………….Last day of classes at Legacy 

June 6-7 (Friday and Saturday) ……………………..June 2025 

*date, venue, event subject to change 

See Showcase Info Here: https://thelegacydancestudio.com/legacy-showcases/ 

 

https://thelegacydancestudio.com/legacy-showcases/

